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PONTUAÇÃO GRADUADOS
    COPA BRASIL 2023 GRUPO 2

#1 #2 #3
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 1a 2a To

1 4 OLIN GALLI - FAUESC 2 0 0 2 0 0

2 61 ALLAN CROCE - FASP 2 0 0 0 2 0

3 25 GIULIANO RAUCCI - FASP 7 -5 -5 3 4 0

4 386 GABRIEL MOURA - FAUESC 7 -5 0 4 3 0

5 325 MURILO FIORE - FAUESC 10 -8 -3 5 5 0

6 7 GUILHERME QUINTEIRO - FASP 15 -13 -5 9 6 0

7 24 MAIKE NADERER - FAUESC 15 -13 0 8 7 0

8 69 RAFAEL CROCE - FASP 18 -16 -3 10 8 0

9 28 ANDRE NICASTRO - FAUESC 20 -18 -2 7 13 0

10 270 GUILHERME HEIDEM - FAUESC 22 -20 -2 12 10 0

11 36 ENZO PRANDO - FAUESC 23 -21 -1 6 17 0

12 11 GABRIEL LEMOS - FADF 27 -25 -4 18 9 0

13 17 SAMUEL CRUZ - FPRA 27 -25 0 16 11 0

14 46 ALEJANDRO SAMANIEGO - PY 29 -27 -2 11 18 0

15 23 PEDRO SOUSA - FMA 29 -27 0 14 15 0

16 5 EDU PEREZ - FASP 29 -27 0 13 16 0

17 128 DENNIS DIRANI - FASP 29 -27 0 15 14 0

18 22 ENZO GUIMARÃES - FAERJ 31 -29 -2 19 12 0

19 125 ANDRÉ LOBO - FMA 36 -34 -5 17 19 0

Event Legend

#1 26/07/2023 24ª COPA BRASIL DE KART - GRUPO 2 - 2023 #3 26/07/2023 24ª COPA BRASIL DE KART - GRUPO 2 - 2023

#2 26/07/2023 24ª COPA BRASIL DE KART - GRUPO 2 - 2023

POLE POSITION #4 OLIN GALLI
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